
(Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid)
$498.00 $996.00 $1,494.00 $1,992.00 $2,049.00 $2,569.00 $2,936.00 $3,303.00 $3,531.00

1 Unit Refund 2 Unit Refund 3 Unit Refund 4 Unit Refund 5-6 Unit Refund 7 Unit Refund 8 Unit Refund 9 Unit Refund 10+ Unit Refund

5/5/2025 Monday 493.02 986.04 1,479.06 1,972.08 2,028.51 2,543.31 2,906.64 3,269.97 3,495.69
5/6/2025 Tuesday 487.54 975.08 1,462.63 1,950.17 2,005.97 2,515.05 2,874.34 3,233.64 3,456.85
5/7/2025 Wednesday 482.56 965.12 1,447.69 1,930.25 1,985.48 2,489.36 2,844.98 3,200.61 3,421.54
5/8/2025 Thursday 477.08 954.17 1,431.25 1,908.34 1,962.94 2,461.10 2,812.69 3,164.27 3,382.70
5/9/2025 Friday 472.10 944.21 1,416.31 1,888.42 1,942.45 2,435.41 2,783.33 3,131.24 3,347.39
5/10/2025 Saturday 466.63 933.25 1,399.88 1,866.50 1,919.91 2,407.15 2,751.03 3,094.91 3,308.55
5/11/2025 Sunday 461.65 923.29 1,384.94 1,846.58 1,899.42 2,381.46 2,721.67 3,061.88 3,273.24
5/12/2025 Monday 456.67 913.33 1,370.00 1,826.66 1,878.93 2,355.77 2,692.31 3,028.85 3,237.93
5/13/2025 Tuesday 451.19 902.38 1,353.56 1,804.75 1,856.39 2,327.51 2,660.02 2,992.52 3,199.09
5/14/2025 Wednesday 446.21 892.42 1,338.62 1,784.83 1,835.90 2,301.82 2,630.66 2,959.49 3,163.78
5/15/2025 Thursday 440.73 881.46 1,322.19 1,762.92 1,813.37 2,273.57 2,598.36 2,923.16 3,124.94
5/16/2025 Friday 435.75 871.50 1,307.25 1,743.00 1,792.88 2,247.88 2,569.00 2,890.13 3,089.63
5/17/2025 Saturday 430.77 861.54 1,292.31 1,723.08 1,772.39 2,222.19 2,539.64 2,857.10 3,054.32
5/18/2025 Sunday 425.29 850.58 1,275.88 1,701.17 1,749.85 2,193.93 2,507.34 2,820.76 3,015.47
5/19/2025 Monday 420.31 840.62 1,260.94 1,681.25 1,729.36 2,168.24 2,477.98 2,787.73 2,980.16
5/20/2025 Tuesday 414.83 829.67 1,244.50 1,659.34 1,706.82 2,139.98 2,445.69 2,751.40 2,941.32
5/21/2025 Wednesday 409.85 819.71 1,229.56 1,639.42 1,686.33 2,114.29 2,416.33 2,718.37 2,906.01
5/22/2025 Thursday 404.38 808.75 1,213.13 1,617.50 1,663.79 2,086.03 2,384.03 2,682.04 2,867.17
5/23/2025 Friday 399.40 798.79 1,198.19 1,597.58 1,643.30 2,060.34 2,354.67 2,649.01 2,831.86
5/24/2025 Saturday 394.42 788.83 1,183.25 1,577.66 1,622.81 2,034.65 2,325.31 2,615.98 2,796.55
5/25/2025 Sunday 388.94 777.88 1,166.81 1,555.75 1,600.27 2,006.39 2,293.02 2,579.64 2,757.71
5/26/2025 Monday 383.96 767.92 1,151.87 1,535.83 1,579.78 1,980.70 2,263.66 2,546.61 2,722.40
5/27/2025 Tuesday 378.48 756.96 1,135.44 1,513.92 1,557.24 1,952.44 2,231.36 2,510.28 2,683.56
5/28/2025 Wednesday 373.50 747.00 1,120.50 1,494.00 1,536.75 1,926.75 2,202.00 2,477.25 2,648.25
5/29/2025 Thursday 368.52 737.04 1,105.56 1,474.08 1,516.26 1,901.06 2,172.64 2,444.22 2,612.94
5/30/2025 Friday 363.04 726.08 1,089.13 1,452.17 1,493.72 1,872.80 2,140.34 2,407.89 2,574.10
5/31/2025 Saturday 358.06 716.12 1,074.19 1,432.25 1,473.23 1,847.11 2,110.98 2,374.86 2,538.79
6/1/2025 Sunday 352.58 705.17 1,057.75 1,410.34 1,450.69 1,818.85 2,078.69 2,338.52 2,499.95
6/2/2025 Monday 347.60 695.21 1,042.81 1,390.42 1,430.20 1,793.16 2,049.33 2,305.49 2,464.64
6/3/2025 Tuesday 342.13 684.25 1,026.38 1,368.50 1,407.66 1,764.90 2,017.03 2,269.16 2,425.80
6/4/2025 Wednesday 337.15 674.29 1,011.44 1,348.58 1,387.17 1,739.21 1,987.67 2,236.13 2,390.49
6/5/2025 Thursday 332.17 664.33 996.50 1,328.66 1,366.68 1,713.52 1,958.31 2,203.10 2,355.18
6/6/2025 Friday 326.69 653.38 980.06 1,306.75 1,344.14 1,685.26 1,926.02 2,166.77 2,316.34
6/7/2025 Saturday 321.71 643.42 965.12 1,286.83 1,323.65 1,659.57 1,896.66 2,133.74 2,281.03
6/8/2025 Sunday 316.23 632.46 948.69 1,264.92 1,301.12 1,631.32 1,864.36 2,097.41 2,242.19

This is your refund amount: (A $5 processing fee will be deducted)
Tuition Fees - Refund Schedule for Summer Semester 2025

 CST 

Completed by this Date:

Prior to May 5, 2025

If Withdrawal is 

Withdrawal prior to 05/05/2025 will be 100% refunded



(Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid)
$498.00 $996.00 $1,494.00 $1,992.00 $2,049.00 $2,569.00 $2,936.00 $3,303.00 $3,531.00

1 Unit Refund 2 Unit Refund 3 Unit Refund 4 Unit Refund 5-6 Unit Refund 7 Unit Refund 8 Unit Refund 9 Unit Refund 10+ Unit Refund

This is your refund amount: (A $5 processing fee will be deducted)
Tuition Fees - Refund Schedule for Summer Semester 2025

 CST 

Completed by this Date:

Prior to May 5, 2025

If Withdrawal is 

Withdrawal prior to 05/05/2025 will be 100% refunded
6/9/2025 Monday 311.25 622.50 933.75 1,245.00 1,280.63 1,605.63 1,835.00 2,064.38 2,206.88
6/10/2025 Tuesday 306.27 612.54 918.81 1,225.08 1,260.14 1,579.94 1,805.64 2,031.35 2,171.57
6/11/2025 Wednesday 300.79 601.58 902.38 1,203.17 1,237.60 1,551.68 1,773.34 1,995.01 2,132.72
6/12/2025 Thursday 295.81 591.62 887.44 1,183.25 1,217.11 1,525.99 1,743.98 1,961.98 2,097.41
6/13/2025 Friday 290.33 580.67 871.00 1,161.34 1,194.57 1,497.73 1,711.69 1,925.65 2,058.57
6/14/2025 Saturday 285.35 570.71 856.06 1,141.42 1,174.08 1,472.04 1,682.33 1,892.62 2,023.26
6/15/2025 Sunday 279.88 559.75 839.63 1,119.50 1,151.54 1,443.78 1,650.03 1,856.29 1,984.42
6/16/2025 Monday 274.90 549.79 824.69 1,099.58 1,131.05 1,418.09 1,620.67 1,823.26 1,949.11
6/17/2025 Tuesday 269.92 539.83 809.75 1,079.66 1,110.56 1,392.40 1,591.31 1,790.23 1,913.80
6/18/2025 Wednesday 264.44 528.88 793.31 1,057.75 1,088.02 1,364.14 1,559.02 1,753.89 1,874.96
6/19/2025 Thursday 259.46 518.92 778.37 1,037.83 1,067.53 1,338.45 1,529.66 1,720.86 1,839.65
6/20/2025 Friday 253.98 507.96 761.94 1,015.92 1,044.99 1,310.19 1,497.36 1,684.53 1,800.81
6/21/2025 Saturday 249.00 498.00 747.00 996.00 1,024.50 1,284.50 1,468.00 1,651.50 1,765.50
6/22/2025 Sunday 244.02 488.04 732.06 976.08 1,004.01 1,258.81 1,438.64 1,618.47 1,730.19
6/23/2025 Monday 238.54 477.08 715.63 954.17 981.47 1,230.55 1,406.34 1,582.14 1,691.35
6/24/2025 Tuesday 233.56 467.12 700.69 934.25 960.98 1,204.86 1,376.98 1,549.11 1,656.04
6/25/2025 Wednesday 228.08 456.17 684.25 912.34 938.44 1,176.60 1,344.69 1,512.77 1,617.20
6/26/2025 Thursday 223.10 446.21 669.31 892.42 917.95 1,150.91 1,315.33 1,479.74 1,581.89
6/27/2025 Friday 217.63 435.25 652.88 870.50 895.41 1,122.65 1,283.03 1,443.41 1,543.05
6/28/2025 Saturday 212.65 425.29 637.94 850.58 874.92 1,096.96 1,253.67 1,410.38 1,507.74
6/29/2025 Sunday 207.67 415.33 623.00 830.66 854.43 1,071.27 1,224.31 1,377.35 1,472.43
6/30/2025 Monday 202.19 404.38 606.56 808.75 831.89 1,043.01 1,192.02 1,341.02 1,433.59
7/1/2025 Tuesday 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Refund amounts have been rounded off to the nearest whole dollar on this schedule. Actual refunds are calculated using dollars and cents and your actual refund may vary slightly 
from what is shown on this schedule.

No refunds are allowed on or after Tuesday, July 01, 2025.

Refunds are calculated on a calendar day basis from the first day of instruction to the last day of exams, excluding breaks in instruction of five (5) consecutive days or
to the 60th percentile of the semester. For Summer 2025, first day of instruction is May 05, 2025, and the last day of exams is 

August 08, 2025.  Each day within the semester is 1/96 of the semester.


